
Local Election 07 June 2024
Baltinglass LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 10 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,594

13

11,154

11,269

115

6

399To save deposit

3

3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

O'NEILL, GERRY 0 1,594 Elected --Non-P -

STAPLETON, PETER -593 1,594 Elected --FG -

TIMMINS, EDWARD 0 1,594 Elected --FG -

CRONIN, AVRIL 108 1,543 - 51-FG -

GLENNON, PATSY 95 1,418 - 176-FF -

MULHALL, JASON 118 1,322 - 272-Non-P -

MCCORMACK, DEIRDRE 29 1,199 - 395-SD -

MCNULTY, ANTHONY 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

MULLEN, JOHN 0 0 Excluded --FF -

KINSELLA, AIDAN 0 0 Excluded --SF -

BURKE, KIERAN 0 0 Excluded --FF -

BYRNE, CONNOR 0 0 Excluded --SF -

PLANT, DOMINIC 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 243 890
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