## State of the Poll After Count 10

Baltinglass LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	11,269	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	13
Invalid Ballot Papers	115	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,594
Valid Poll	11,154	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	399

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
O'NEILL, GERRY	Non-P	0	1,594	Elected	-	-	-
STAPLETON, PETER	FG	-593	1,594	Elected	-	-	-
TIMMINS, EDWARD	FG	0	1,594	Elected	-	-	-
CRONIN, AVRIL	FG	108	1,543	-	-	51	-
GLENNON, PATSY	FF	95	1,418	-	-	176	-
MULHALL, JASON	Non-P	118	1,322	-	-	272	-
MCCORMACK, DEIRD	SD	29	1,199	-	-	395	-
MCNULTY, ANTHONY	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
MULLEN, JOHN	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KINSELLA, AIDAN	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
BURKE, KIERAN	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
BYRNE, CONNOR	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
PLANT, DOMINIC	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	243	890				